2024 Orange City Turkey Trot Results

(scroll down for age group and gender specific results)

Place First name Last name

1 Sam May

2 Easton Van Den Berg
3 Gavin Wiersma

4 Ezra Landman

5 Jeffrey Jeltema

6 Jack Huang

7 Mark Scallon

8 Jen Van Otterloo
9 Brennan Obbink

10 Ben Roetman

11 Andy Keller

12 lan Wiersma

13 Dan Rolling

14 Micah Vander Wiel
15 Katie Young

16 Derek Friend

17 David Rupke

18 Claire Mouw

19 Amanda Keller

20 Katelyn Huizenga

21 AJ Bomgaars
22 Aaron De Jong

23 Justin Jongerius
24 Travis De Jong

25 Rachel Leavitt

26 Bree Van Genderen
27 Kyle Weismantel
28 Logan Dykstra

29 Kolt Lassen

30 Marcus Hofmeyer
31 Taylor Neuroth

32 Morgan Cleveringa
33 Shelley Van Den Berg
34 Grant Rathje

35 Craig Menke

36 Kaleb Jensen

37 Karissa Getting

38 Robert Daale

39 Elias Obbink

40 Rachel Schuur

41 Joseph Reinders

42 Adriana Van Maanen
43 Noah Hop

44 Kyle Christy

45 Jason Abendroth
46 Andrew deRegt

Category
20-29 Male

20-29 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Female
15-19 Male
14 & Under Male
40-49 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Male
15-19 Female
20-29 Male
40-49 Male

14 & Under Female

30-39 Female
15-19 Female
20-29 Male
15-19 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Female
20-29 Female
30-39 Male
15-19 Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
20-29 Male
15-19 Female
50-59 Female
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Female
50-59 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Female
30-39 Male
20-29 Female
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
40-49 Male
20-29 Male

Gender Time Pace (time / mile)
Male 16:45.5 5:23.3
Male 17:07.5 5:30.4
Male 17:22.7 5:35.3
Male 17:37.9 5:40.1
Male 18:41.3 6:00.6
Male 19:11.9 6:10.4
Male 19:17.4 6:12.2
Female 19:30.5 6:16.4
Male 20:22 1 6:32.9
Male 20:38.4 6:38.2
Male 21:10.0 6:48.4
Male 21:10.2 6:48.4
Male 21:11.8 6:48.9
Male 21:13.5 6:49.5
Female 21:53.4 7:02.3
Male 22:07.8 7:07.0
Male 22:13.8 7:08.9
Female 22:25.6 7:12.7
Female 22:34.5 7:15.5
Female 22:39.7 7:17.2
Male 22:44.7 7:18.8
Male 23:03.0 7:24.7
Male 23:03.5 7:24.9
Male 23:10.0 7:26.9
Female 23:26.2 7:32.1
Female 23:27.4 7:32.5
Male 23:28.7 7:33.0
Male 23:29.0 7:33.1
Male 23:29.6 7:33.2
Male 23:34.0 7:34.7
Male 24:02.6 7:43.9
Female 24:16.3 7:48.3
Female 24:22.3 7:50.2
Male 24:29.9 7:52.6
Male 24:37.5 7:55.1
Male 24:56.4 8:01.2
Female 25:00.4 8:02.5
Male 25:03.3 8:034
Male 25:16.7 8:07.7
Female 25:20.5 8:08.9
Male 25:21.4 8:09.2
Female 25:22.3 8:09.5
Male 25:26.1 8:10.7
Male 25:29.5 8:11.8
Male 25:37.8 8:14.5
Male 25:41.2 8:15.5



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Caleb
Chris
Amelia
Rhea
Marlys
Collins
Rosalyn
Marilla
Amber
Kolby
Sam
Reagan
Collin
Landon
Terry
Ava
Tom
Micah
Brad

Kit
Savanah
Mindy
Jeremy
Kacie
John
Isaiah
Collin
Julia
Erica
Becca
Darienne
Maddie
Samara
Caleb
Chloe
Caleb
Amber
Lucas
Wyatt
James
Kara
Ella
Elizabeth
Andrew
Stephenie
Maddie
Emily
BreElle
Addison
Kyra
Dillan
Mindi

Bargen 20-29 Male
Sietstra 30-39 Male

Van Otterloo 14 & Under Female
Mouw 15-19 Female
Obbink 40-49 Female
Nessa 14 & Under Female
Rupke 15-19 Female
Rupke 14 & Under Female
Obbink 20-29 Female
Oldenkamp 15-19 Female
Kamp 15-19 Male
Jansen 15-19 Female
Wiggins 40-49 Male

De Jong 15-19 Male
Friend 60 & Over Male
Nykamp 15-19 Female
Rathje 50-59 Male
Obbink 15-19 Male
Zwart 50-59 Male
Byars 20-29 Female
Van Leeuwen 30-39 Female
Abendroth 40-49 Female
Van Genderen 40-49 Male
Noteboom 14 & Under Female
Weber 50-59 Male
deRegt 20-29 Male
Dykstra 14 & Under Male
Dykstra 15-19 Female
Noteboom 20-29 Female
Dykstra 20-29 Female
Driesen 20-29 Female
Hoogland 15-19 Female
Abendroth 14 & Under Female
Noteboom 14 & Under Male
Smit 15-19 Female
Smit 20-29 Male

Kats 20-29 Female
Sheehan 14 & Under Male
Keller 14 & Under Male
Kooiman 20-29 Male

Van Genderen 15-19 Female
Vannieuwenhuyz 20-29 Female
Kooiman 20-29 Female
Ter Haar 30-39 Male
Lopez 30-39 Female
Christy 20-29 Female
Van Weerdhuizer 30-39 Female
VanZee 20-29 Female
Wierda 20-29 Female
Van Schouwen 15-19 Female
De Jong 20-29 Male
Allen 40-49 Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

25:52.7
25:57.8
26:09.7
26:11.0
26:21.3
26:41.2
26:48.2
26:48.4
27:00.4
27:06.1
27:06.6
27:06.9
27:12.3
27:16.0
27:19.5
27:20.0
27:21.0
27:22.9
27:32.2
27:40.4
27:43.3
27:44 1
27:46.3
27:49.8
27:56.2
28:01.9
28:02.9
28:05.1
28:05.4
28:05.9
28:07.0
28:10.2
28:23.2
28:28.7
28:35.2
28:35.5
28:42.1
28:42.7
28:58.0
29:01.1
29:12.5
29:19.5
29:25.3
29:29.0
29:35.5
29:36.2
29:40.4
29:43.0
29:51.3
29:51.8
30:04.0
30:07.4

8:19.3
8:20.9
8:24.7
8:25.1
8:28.4
8:34.8
8:37.1
8:37.2
8:41.0
8:42.9
8:43.0
8:43.1
8:44.9
8:46.0
8:47.2
8:47.3
8:47.7
8:48.3
8:51.2
8:53.9
8:54.8
8:55.1
8:55.8
8:56.9
8:59.0
9:00.8
9:01.1
9:01.8
9:01.9
9:02.1
9:02.4
9:03.5
9:07.6
9:09.4
9:11.5
9:11.6
9:13.7
9:13.9
9:18.8
9:19.8
9:23.5
9:25.7
9:27.6
9:28.8
9:30.9
9:31.1
9:32.5
9:33.3
9:36.0
9:36.2
9:40.1
9:41.2



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Chad
Ben
Sara
Schuyler
Lyndee
Derek
Jamison
Dan
Sadie
Ty

Nora
Jeanette
Dana
Abbie
Sonja
Camden
Jess
Rachel
Shelby
Tonya
Brian
Kady
Emily
Brittany
Brock
Rachel
Aaron
Sarah
Jason
Teresa
Levi
Edward
Elizabeth
Kendalyn
Beckett
Nicole
Madalyn
Lisa
Sam
Megan
Abigail
Greenley
Brooke
Jenna
Jaycee
Eli

Kyla
Paige
Wyatt
David
Dustin
Rebecca

Van Ravenswaay 30-39 Male

Van Genderen 15-19 Male

Nessa 40-49 Female
Noteboom 40-49 Male

Jones 20-29 Female

Ten Pas 20-29 Male

Van't Hul 30-39 Male

Obbink 40-49 Male
VanGorp 14 & Under Female
Brinkmeier 15-19 Male
Vander Pol 14 & Under Female
Van Genderen 40-49 Female

Van Ostrand 20-29 Male

Van Otterloo 14 & Under Female
Brue 50-59 Female
Abendroth 14 & Under Male
Stofferan 30-39 Female
Jurgens 30-39 Female
Neuroth 20-29 Female
Mouw 40-49 Female
Vande Zandschu 30-39 Male
Hoekstra 15-19 Female
Hoekstra 15-19 Female
Mousel 30-39 Female
Ritchie 40-49 Male

Brown 15-19 Female
TerHaar 30-39 Male

Van Wyk 40-49 Female

Van Wyk 40-49 Male
TerHaar 50-59 Female

Van Ravenhorst 14 & Under Male
Rupke 14 & Under Male
Reinders 30-39 Female
Sterler 14 & Under Female
Keller 14 & Under Male
Hunt 30-39 Female

Vos 14 & Under Female
Vos 40-49 Female

Wall 14 & Under Male
Feenstra Wall 40-49 Female
Schroeder 30-39 Female
Schroeder 14 & Under Female
Sauer 20-29 Female
Allen 20-29 Female

De Weerd 20-29 Female
Nyenhuis 15-19 Male
Abendroth 14 & Under Female
Gergen 20-29 Female
Staab 20-29 Male

Grady 20-29 Male

Sterler 40-49 Male
Johnson-Staab 20-29 Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

30:27.5
30:39.7
30:42.6
30:55.0
30:56.5
31:03.5
31:04.5
31:05.6
31:42.2
32:26.3
32:39.9
32:40.5
32:51.9
32:59.4
33:11.5
33:16.2
33:17.7
33:22.8
33:23.7
33:24 .4
33:30.7
33:31.6
33:41.2
33:41.5
34:04.0
34:16.3
34:34.8
34:50.6
35:18.2
35:18.7
35:19.4
35:21.7
35:28.0
35:40.5
35:40.8
35:42.2
35:58.6
36:11.5
36:34.3
36:35.5
36:36.5
36:40.2
36:40.6
37:24.9
37:25.4
37:53.8
38:24 .1
38:57.3
38:59.6
39:00.2
39:00.6
39:01.2

9:47.6
9:51.5
9:52.5
9:56.5
9:57.0
9:59.2
9:59.5
9:59.9
10:11.6
10:25.8
10:30.2
10:30.4
10:34.0
10:36.5
10:40.4
10:41.9
10:42.3
10:44.0
10:44.3
10:44.5
10:46.5
10:46.8
10:49.9
10:50.0
10:57.2

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:01.2
:07.1
12.2
:21.1
:21.3
:21.5
122.2
:24.2
:28.3
1284
:28.8
:34.1
:38.2
45,5
45,9
146.3
47.5
47.6

12:01.8
12:02.0
12:111
12:20.9
12:31.5
12:32.3
12:32.5
12:32.6
12:32.8



151
1562
1563
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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Oliver
Jana
lan
Tyler
Wes
Emyrson
Pamela
Hayes
Crystallyn®
Jerry
Carson
Nathan
Tana
BreeAnn
Reba
Lori
Mary
Adam
Terri
Daniel
Heidi
Mallory
David
Sally
Maria
Megan
John
Tracy
Dana
Katelyn
Barbara
Auri

First name
Jen
Katie
Claire
Amanda
Katelyn
Rachel
Bree
Morgan
Shelley
Karissa
Rachel
Adriana
Amelia
Rhea
Marlys
Collins
Rosalyn

Miller

Van Gorp
Kamerman
Kamerman
Kamerman
Heie
Hofmeyer
Sterler
Sterler
Huang
Klein

Hunt

Van Gorp
Bohnenkamp
Arens
Sheehan
Reinders
Brinkmeier
Vander Pol
Ter Haar
Rupke
Brinkmeier
Meyer
Probst
Probst
Reinders
Hofmeyer
Cleveringa
Cleveringa
Ten Pas
Van Gorp
Kamerman

Last name
Van Otterloo
Young

Mouw

Keller
Huizenga
Leavitt

Van Genderen
Cleveringa
Van Den Berg
Getting
Schuur

Van Maanen
Van Otterloo
Mouw

Obbink
Nessa

Rupke

14 & Under Male
40-49 Female

14 & Under Male
40-49 Male

30-39 Male

14 & Under Female
40-49 Female

14 & Under Male
40-49 Female
15-19 Male

15-19 Male

30-39 Male

30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female

60 & Over Female
40-49 Male

40-49 Female
30-39 Male

40-49 Female

14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
20-29 Female
15-19 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Male

40-49 Female
40-49 Female
20-29 Female
50-59 Female

14 & Under Female

Category

30-39 Female
15-19 Female

14 & Under Female
30-39 Female
15-19 Female
40-49 Female
20-29 Female
15-19 Female
50-59 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
20-29 Female

14 & Under Female
15-19 Female
40-49 Female

14 & Under Female
15-19 Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

39:01.9
39:14.7
39:39.1
39:41.0
39:41.4
39:42.8
39:43.3
40:14.0
40:36.7
40:38.6
40:58.3
40:58.8
41:33.5
41:51.0
41:52.4
41:58.0
42:04.0
42:12.2
42:47.0
42:47.5
43:07.4
44:07.6
45:18.1
45:18.7
46:40.6
46:41.3
47:08.6
47:24.0
47:29.5
47:29.9
48:04.0
48:04.5

Time

19:30.5
21:53.4
22:25.6
22:34.5
22:39.7
23:26.2
23:27.4
24:16.3
24:22.3
25:00.4
25:20.5
25:22.3
26:09.7
26:11.0
26:21.3
26:41.2
26:48.2

12:33.0
12:37.1
12:45.0
12:45.6
12:45.7
12:46.2
12:46.3
12:56.2
13:03.5
13:04.1
13:10.5
13:10.6
13:21.8
13:27.4
13:27.8
13:29.6
13:31.6
13:34.2
13:45.4
13:45.6
13:52.0
14:11.3
14:34.0
14:34.2
15:00.5
15:00.7
15:09.5
15:14.5
15:16.2
15:16.4
15:27.3
15:27.5

Pace (time / mile)
6:16.4
7:02.3
7:12.7
7:15.5
7:17.2
7:32.1
7:32.5
7:48.3
7:50.2
8:02.5
8:08.9
8:09.5
8:24.7
8:25.1
8:28.4
8:34.8
8:37.1



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Marilla
Amber
Kolby
Reagan
Ava

Kit
Savanah
Mindy
Kacie
Julia
Erica
Becca
Darienne
Maddie
Samara
Chloe
Amber
Kara

Ella
Elizabeth
Stephenie
Maddie
Emily
BreElle
Addison
Kyra
Mindi
Sara
Lyndee
Sadie
Nora
Jeanette
Abbie
Sonja
Jess
Rachel
Shelby
Tonya
Kady
Emily
Brittany
Rachel
Sarah
Teresa
Elizabeth
Kendalyn
Nicole
Madalyn
Lisa
Megan
Abigail
Greenley

Rupke 14 & Under Female
Obbink 20-29 Female
Oldenkamp 15-19 Female
Jansen 15-19 Female
Nykamp 15-19 Female
Byars 20-29 Female
Van Leeuwen 30-39 Female
Abendroth 40-49 Female
Noteboom 14 & Under Female
Dykstra 15-19 Female
Noteboom 20-29 Female
Dykstra 20-29 Female
Driesen 20-29 Female
Hoogland 15-19 Female
Abendroth 14 & Under Female
Smit 15-19 Female
Kats 20-29 Female
Van Genderen 15-19 Female
Vannieuwenhuyz 20-29 Female
Kooiman 20-29 Female
Lopez 30-39 Female
Christy 20-29 Female
Van Weerdhuizer 30-39 Female
VanZee 20-29 Female
Wierda 20-29 Female
Van Schouwen 15-19 Female
Allen 40-49 Female
Nessa 40-49 Female
Jones 20-29 Female
VanGorp 14 & Under Female
Vander Pol 14 & Under Female

Van Genderen
Van Otterloo
Brue
Stofferan
Jurgens
Neuroth
Mouw
Hoekstra
Hoekstra
Mousel
Brown

Van Wyk
TerHaar
Reinders
Sterler

Hunt

Vos

Vos
Feenstra Wall
Schroeder
Schroeder

40-49 Female

14 & Under Female

50-59 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Female
15-19 Female
15-19 Female
30-39 Female
15-19 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female
30-39 Female

14 & Under Female

30-39 Female

14 & Under Female

40-49 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female

14 & Under Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

26:48.4
27:00.4
27:06.1
27:06.9
27:20.0
27:40.4
27:43.3
27:44 1
27:49.8
28:05.1
28:05.4
28:05.9
28:07.0
28:10.2
28:23.2
28:35.2
28:42.1
29:12.5
29:19.5
29:25.3
29:35.5
29:36.2
29:40.4
29:43.0
29:51.3
29:51.8
30:07.4
30:42.6
30:56.5
31:42.2
32:39.9
32:40.5
32:59.4
33:11.5
33:17.7
33:22.8
33:23.7
33:24 .4
33:31.6
33:41.2
33:41.5
34:16.3
34:50.6
35:18.7
35:28.0
35:40.5
35:42.2
35:58.6
36:11.5
36:35.5
36:36.5
36:40.2

8:37.2
8:41.0
8:42.9
8:43.1
8:47.3
8:53.9
8:54.8
8:55.1
8:56.9
9:01.8
9:01.9
9:02.1
9:02.4
9:03.5
9:07.6
9:11.5
9:13.7
9:23.5
9:25.7
9:27.6
9:30.9
9:31.1
9:32.5
9:33.3
9:36.0
9:36.2
9:41.2
9:52.5
9:57.0
10:11.6
10:30.2
10:30.4
10:36.5
10:40.4
10:42.3
10:44.0
10:44.3
10:44.5
10:46.8
10:49.9
10:50.0

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:01.2
12.2
:21.3
:24.2
:28.3
:28.8
:34.1
:38.2
145.9
146.3
47.5
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71
72
73
74
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76
77
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Brooke
Jenna
Jaycee
Kyla
Paige
Rebecca
Jana
Emyrson
Pamela
Crystallyn®
Tana
BreeAnn
Reba
Lori
Mary
Terri
Heidi
Mallory
David
Sally
Maria
Megan
Tracy
Dana
Katelyn
Barbara
Auri

First name
Sam
Easton
Gavin
Ezra
Jeffrey
Jack
Mark
Brennan
Ben
Andy
lan
Dan
Micah
Derek
David
AJ
Aaron
Justin
Travis
Kyle
Logan
Kolt

Sauer
Allen

De Weerd
Abendroth
Gergen
Johnson-Staab
Van Gorp
Heie
Hofmeyer
Sterler
Van Gorp
Bohnenkamp
Arens
Sheehan
Reinders
Vander Pol
Rupke
Brinkmeier
Meyer
Probst
Probst
Reinders
Cleveringa
Cleveringa
Ten Pas
Van Gorp
Kamerman

Last name
May

Van Den Berg
Wiersma
Landman
Jeltema
Huang
Scallon
Obbink
Roetman
Keller
Wiersma
Rolling
Vander Wiel
Friend
Rupke
Bomgaars
De Jong
Jongerius
De Jong
Weismantel
Dykstra
Lassen

20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female

14 & Under Female

20-29 Female
20-29 Female
40-49 Female

14 & Under Female

40-49 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female

60 & Over Female

40-49 Female
40-49 Female

14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female

20-29 Female
15-19 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
20-29 Female
50-59 Female

14 & Under Female

Category

20-29 Male
20-29 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
15-19 Male

14 & Under Male

40-49 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
40-49 Male
20-29 Male
15-19 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
15-19 Male

14 & Under Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

36:40.6
37:24.9
37:25.4
38:24.1
38:57.3
39:01.2
39:14.7
39:42.8
39:43.3
40:36.7
41:33.5
41:51.0
41:52.4
41:58.0
42:04.0
42:47.0
43:07.4
44:07.6
45:18.1
45:18.7
46:40.6
46:41.3
47:24.0
47:29.5
47:29.9
48:04.0
48:04.5

Time

16:45.5
17:07.5
17:22.7
17:37.9
18:41.3
19:11.9
19:17.4
20:22 1
20:38.4
21:10.0
21:10.2
21:11.8
21:13.5
22:07.8
22:13.8
22:44.7
23:03.0
23:03.5
23:10.0
23:28.7
23:29.0
23:29.6

11:47.6
12:01.8
12:02.0
12:20.9
12:31.5
12:32.8
12:37.1
12:46.2
12:46.3
13:03.5
13:21.8
13:27.4
13:27.8
13:29.6
13:31.6
13:45.4
13:52.0
14:11.3
14:34.0
14:34.2
15:00.5
15:00.7
15:14.5
15:16.2
15:16.4
15:27.3
15:27.5

Pace (time / mile)
5:23.3
5:30.4
5:35.3
5:40.1
6:00.6
6:10.4
6:12.2
6:32.9
6:38.2
6:48.4
6:48.4
6:48.9
6:49.5
7:07.0
7:08.9
7:18.8
7:24.7
7:24.9
7:26.9
7:33.0
7:33.1
7:33.2



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Marcus
Taylor
Grant
Craig
Kaleb
Robert
Elias
Joseph
Noah
Kyle
Jason
Andrew
Caleb
Chris
Sam
Collin
Landon
Terry
Tom
Micah
Brad
Jeremy
John
Isaiah
Collin
Caleb
Caleb
Lucas
Wyatt
James
Andrew
Dillan
Chad
Ben
Schuyler
Derek
Jamison
Dan

Ty
Dana
Camden
Brian
Brock
Aaron
Jason
Levi
Edward
Beckett
Sam
Eli
Wyatt
David

Hofmeyer
Neuroth
Rathje
Menke
Jensen
Daale
Obbink
Reinders
Hop
Christy
Abendroth
deRegt
Bargen
Sietstra
Kamp
Wiggins
De Jong
Friend
Rathje
Obbink
Zwart
Van Genderen
Weber
deRegt
Dykstra
Noteboom
Smit
Sheehan
Keller
Kooiman
Ter Haar
De Jong

14 & Under Male

20-29 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
50-59 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
40-49 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
15-19 Male
40-49 Male
15-19 Male
60 & Over Male
50-59 Male
15-19 Male
50-59 Male
40-49 Male
50-59 Male
20-29 Male

14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male

20-29 Male

14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male

20-29 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Male

Van Ravenswaay 30-39 Male

Van Genderen
Noteboom
Ten Pas

Van't Hul
Obbink
Brinkmeier
Van Ostrand
Abendroth

15-19 Male
40-49 Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
15-19 Male
20-29 Male

14 & Under Male

Vande Zandschu 30-39 Male

Ritchie
TerHaar
Van Wyk

Van Ravenhorst 14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male

Rupke
Keller
Wall
Nyenhuis
Staab
Grady

40-49 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male

15-19 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

23:34.0
24:02.6
24:29.9
24:37.5
24:56.4
25:03.3
25:16.7
25:21.4
25:26.1
25:29.5
25:37.8
25:41.2
25:52.7
25:57.8
27:06.6
27:12.3
27:16.0
27:19.5
27:21.0
27:22.9
27:32.2
27:46.3
27:56.2
28:01.9
28:02.9
28:28.7
28:35.5
28:42.7
28:58.0
29:01.1
29:29.0
30:04.0
30:27.5
30:39.7
30:55.0
31:03.5
31:04.5
31:05.6
32:26.3
32:51.9
33:16.2
33:30.7
34:04.0
34:34.8
35:18.2
35:19.4
35:21.7
35:40.8
36:34.3
37:53.8
38:59.6
39:00.2

7:34.7
7:43.9
7:52.6
7:55.1
8:01.2
8:03.4
8:07.7
8:09.2
8:10.7
8:11.8
8:14.5
8:15.5
8:19.3
8:20.9
8:43.0
8:44.9
8:46.0
8:47.2
8:47.7
8:48.3
8:51.2
8:55.8
8:59.0
9:00.8
9:01.1
9:094
9:11.6
9:13.9
9:18.8
9:19.8
9:28.8
9:40.1
9:47.6
9:51.5
9:56.5
9:59.2
9:59.5
9:59.9
10:25.8
10:34.0
10:41.9
10:46.5
10:57.2
11:07.1
11:21.1
11:21.5
11:22.2
11:28.4
11:45.5
12:11.1
12:32.3
12:32.5



75 Dustin
76 Oliver
77 lan

78 Tyler
79 Wes

80 Hayes
81 Jerry

82 Carson
83 Nathan
84 Adam
85 Daniel
86 John
Place First name
1 Amelia
2 Collins
3 Marilla
4 Kacie

5 Samara
6 Sadie

7 Nora

8 Abbie

9 Kendalyn
10 Madalyn
11 Greenley
12 Kyla

13 Emyrson
14 Mallory
15 David
16 Ari
Place First name
1 Ben

2 Kolt

3 Marcus
4 Collin

5 Caleb

6 Lucas

7 Wyatt

8 Camden
9 Levi

10 Edward
11 Beckett
12 Sam

13 Oliver
14 lan

15 Hayes

Place First name

Sterler
Miller
Kamerman
Kamerman
Kamerman
Sterler
Huang
Klein

Hunt
Brinkmeier
Ter Haar
Hofmeyer

Last name
Van Otterloo
Nessa
Rupke
Noteboom
Abendroth
VanGorp
Vander Pol
Van Otterloo
Sterler

Vos
Schroeder
Abendroth
Heie
Brinkmeier
Meyer
Kamerman

Last name
Roetman
Lassen
Hofmeyer
Dykstra
Noteboom
Sheehan
Keller
Abendroth
Van Ravenhorst
Rupke
Keller

Wall

Miller
Kamerman
Sterler

Last name

40-49 Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
14 & Under Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male

Category

14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Female

Category

14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male

Category

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

39:00.6
39:01.9
39:39.1
39:41.0
39:41.4
40:14.0
40:38.6
40:58.3
40:58.8
42:12.2
42:47.5
47:08.6

Time

26:09.7
26:41.2
26:48.4
27:49.8
28:23.2
31:42.2
32:39.9
32:59.4
35:40.5
35:58.6
36:40.2
38:24 1
39:42.8
44:07.6
45:18.1
48:04.5

Time

20:38.4
23:29.6
23:34.0
28:02.9
28:28.7
28:42.7
28:58.0
33:16.2
35:19.4
35:21.7
35:40.8
36:34.3
39:01.9
39:39.1
40:14.0

Time

12:32.6
12:33.0
12:45.0
12:45.6
12:45.7
12:56.2
13:04.1
13:10.5
13:10.6
13:34.2
13:45.6
15:09.5

Pace (time / mile)
8:24.7
8:34.8
8:37.2
8:56.9
9:07.6
10:11.6
10:30.2
10:36.5
11:28.3
11:34.1
11:47.5
12:20.9
12:46.2
14:11.3
14:34.0
15:27.5

Pace (time / mile)
6:38.2
7:33.2
7:34.7
9:01.1
9:09.4
9:13.9
9:18.8
10:41.9
11:21.5
11:22.2
11:28.4
11:45.5
12:33.0
12:45.0
12:56.2

Pace (time / mile)
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Katelyn
Morgan
Rhea
Rosalyn
Kolby
Reagan
Ava
Julia
Maddie
Chloe
Kara
Kyra
Kady
Emily
Rachel
Maria

First name
Ezra
Brennan
Aaron
Logan
Sam
Landon
Micah
Ben

Ty

Eli

Jerry
Carson

First name
Bree
Adriana
Amber
Kit

Erica
Becca
Darienne
Amber
Ella
Elizabeth
Maddie
BreElle
Addison
Lyndee
Shelby
Brooke
Jenna
Jaycee

Huizenga 15-19 Female
Cleveringa 15-19 Female
Mouw 15-19 Female
Rupke 15-19 Female
Oldenkamp 15-19 Female
Jansen 15-19 Female
Nykamp 15-19 Female
Dykstra 15-19 Female
Hoogland 15-19 Female
Smit 15-19 Female
Van Genderen 15-19 Female
Van Schouwen 15-19 Female
Hoekstra 15-19 Female
Hoekstra 15-19 Female
Brown 15-19 Female
Probst 15-19 Female
Last name Category
Landman 15-19 Male
Obbink 15-19 Male
De Jong 15-19 Male
Dykstra 15-19 Male
Kamp 15-19 Male
De Jong 15-19 Male
Obbink 15-19 Male
Van Genderen 15-19 Male
Brinkmeier 15-19 Male
Nyenhuis 15-19 Male
Huang 15-19 Male
Klein 15-19 Male
Last name Category
Van Genderen 20-29 Female
Van Maanen 20-29 Female
Obbink 20-29 Female
Byars 20-29 Female
Noteboom 20-29 Female
Dykstra 20-29 Female
Driesen 20-29 Female
Kats 20-29 Female
Vannieuwenhuyz 20-29 Female
Kooiman 20-29 Female
Christy 20-29 Female
VanZee 20-29 Female
Wierda 20-29 Female
Jones 20-29 Female
Neuroth 20-29 Female
Sauer 20-29 Female
Allen 20-29 Female
De Weerd 20-29 Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

22:39.7
24:16.3
26:11.0
26:48.2
27:06.1
27:06.9
27:20.0
28:05.1
28:10.2
28:35.2
29:12.5
29:51.8
33:31.6
33:41.2
34:16.3
46:40.6

Time

17:37.9
20:22 1
23:03.0
23:29.0
27:06.6
27:16.0
27:22.9
30:39.7
32:26.3
37:53.8
40:38.6
40:58.3

Time

23:27.4
25:22.3
27:00.4
27:40.4
28:05.4
28:05.9
28:07.0
28:42 1
29:19.5
29:25.3
29:36.2
29:43.0
29:51.3
30:56.5
33:23.7
36:40.6
37:24.9
37:25.4

7:17.2
7:48.3
8:25.1
8:37.1
8:42.9
8:43.1
8:47.3
9:01.8
9:03.5
9:11.5
9:23.5
9:36.2
10:46.8
10:49.9
11:01.2
15:00.5

Pace (time / mile)
5:40.1
6:32.9
7:24.7
7:33.1
8:43.0
8:46.0
8:48.3
9:51.5
10:25.8
12:111
13:04 .1
13:10.5

Pace (time / mile)
7:32.5
8:09.5
8:41.0
8:53.9
9:01.9
9:02.1
9:02.4
9:13.7
9:25.7
9:27.6
9:31.1
9:33.3
9:36.0
9:57.0
10:44.3
11:47.6
12:01.8
12:02.0
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Place

Paige
Rebecca
Sally
Katelyn

First name
Jeffrey
Jack
lan
Micah
Derek
AJ
Taylor
Elias
Noah
Kyle
Andrew
Caleb
Isaiah
Caleb
James
Dillan
Derek
Dana
Wyatt
David

First name
Amanda
Karissa
Rachel
Savanah
Stephenie
Emily
Jess
Rachel
Brittany
Elizabeth
Nicole
Abigail
Tana
BreeAnn
Reba

Lori
Megan

First name
Mark
Dan

Gergen
Johnson-Staab
Probst

Ten Pas

Last name
Jeltema
Huang
Wiersma
Vander Wiel
Friend
Bomgaars
Neuroth
Obbink
Hop
Christy
deRegt
Bargen
deRegt
Smit
Kooiman
De Jong
Ten Pas
Van Ostrand
Staab
Grady

Last name
Keller
Getting
Schuur

Van Leeuwen
Lopez

20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female

Category

20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male

Category

30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female

Van Weerdhuizer 30-39 Female

Stofferan
Jurgens
Mousel
Reinders
Hunt
Schroeder
Van Gorp
Bohnenkamp
Arens
Sheehan
Reinders

Last name
Scallon
Rolling

30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female

Category
30-39 Male
30-39 Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

38:57.3
39:01.2
45:18.7
47:29.9

Time

18:41.3
19:11.9
21:10.2
21:13.5
22:07.8
22:44.7
24:02.6
25:16.7
25:26.1
25:29.5
25:41.2
25:52.7
28:01.9
28:35.5
29:01.1
30:04.0
31:03.5
32:51.9
38:59.6
39:00.2

Time

22:34.5
25:00.4
25:20.5
27:43.3
29:35.5
29:40.4
33:17.7
33:22.8
33:41.5
35:28.0
35:42.2
36:36.5
41:33.5
41:51.0
41:52.4
41:58.0
46:41.3

Time
19:17.4
21:11.8

12:31.5
12:32.8
14:34.2
15:16.4

Pace (time / mile)
6:00.6
6:10.4
6:48.4
6:49.5
7:07.0
7:18.8
7:43.9
8:07.7
8:10.7
8:11.8
8:15.5
8:19.3
9:00.8
9:11.6
9:19.8
9:40.1
9:59.2
10:34.0
12:32.3
12:32.5

Pace (time / mile)
7:15.5
8:02.5
8:08.9
8:54.8
9:30.9
9:32.5
10:42.3
10:44.0
10:50.0
11:24.2
11:28.8
11:46.3
13:21.8
13:27.4
13:27.8
13:29.6
15:00.7

Pace (time / mile)
6:12.2
6:48.9
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Kyle
Grant
Craig
Kaleb
Joseph
Chris
Andrew
Chad
Jamison
Brian
Aaron
Wes
Nathan
Daniel

First name
Rachel
Marlys
Mindy
Mindi
Sara
Jeanette
Tonya
Sarah
Lisa
Megan
Jana
Pamela
Crystallyn®
Terri

Heidi
Tracy
Dana

First name
Andy
David
Justin
Travis
Jason
Collin
Jeremy
Schuyler
Dan
Brock
Jason
Dustin
Tyler
Adam
John

Weismantel 30-39 Male
Rathje 30-39 Male
Menke 30-39 Male
Jensen 30-39 Male
Reinders 30-39 Male
Sietstra 30-39 Male
Ter Haar 30-39 Male
Van Ravenswaay 30-39 Male
Van't Hul 30-39 Male
Vande Zandschu 30-39 Male
TerHaar 30-39 Male
Kamerman 30-39 Male
Hunt 30-39 Male
Ter Haar 30-39 Male
Last name Category
Leavitt 40-49 Female
Obbink 40-49 Female
Abendroth 40-49 Female
Allen 40-49 Female
Nessa 40-49 Female
Van Genderen 40-49 Female
Mouw 40-49 Female
Van Wyk 40-49 Female
Vos 40-49 Female
Feenstra Wall 40-49 Female
Van Gorp 40-49 Female
Hofmeyer 40-49 Female
Sterler 40-49 Female
Vander Pol 40-49 Female
Rupke 40-49 Female
Cleveringa 40-49 Female
Cleveringa 40-49 Female
Last name Category
Keller 40-49 Male
Rupke 40-49 Male
Jongerius 40-49 Male
De Jong 40-49 Male
Abendroth 40-49 Male
Wiggins 40-49 Male
Van Genderen 40-49 Male
Noteboom 40-49 Male
Obbink 40-49 Male
Ritchie 40-49 Male
Van Wyk 40-49 Male
Sterler 40-49 Male
Kamerman 40-49 Male
Brinkmeier 40-49 Male
Hofmeyer 40-49 Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

23:28.7
24:29.9
24:37.5
24:56.4
25:21.4
25:57.8
29:29.0
30:27.5
31:04.5
33:30.7
34:34.8
39:41.4
40:58.8
42:47.5

Time

23:26.2
26:21.3
27:44 1
30:07.4
30:42.6
32:40.5
33:24 .4
34:50.6
36:11.5
36:35.5
39:14.7
39:43.3
40:36.7
42:47.0
43:07.4
47:24.0
47:29.5

Time

21:10.0
22:13.8
23:03.5
23:10.0
25:37.8
27:12.3
27:46.3
30:55.0
31:05.6
34:04.0
35:18.2
39:00.6
39:41.0
42:12.2
47:08.6

7:33.0
7:52.6
7:55.1
8:01.2
8:09.2
8:20.9
9:28.8
9:47.6
9:59.5
10:46.5
11:07.1
12:45.7
13:10.6
13:45.6

Pace (time / mile)
7:32.1
8:28.4
8:55.1
9:41.2
9:52.5
10:30.4
10:44.5
11:12.2
11:38.2
11:45.9
12:37.1
12:46.3
13:03.5
13:45.4
13:52.0
15:14.5
15:16.2

Pace (time / mile)
6:48.4
7:08.9
7:24.9
7:26.9
8:14.5
8:44.9
8:55.8
9:56.5
9:59.9
10:57.2
11:21.1
12:32.6
12:45.6
13:34.2
15:09.5



Place

B WN

Place

A WN

Place

Place

First name
Shelley
Sonja
Teresa
Barbara

First name
Robert
Tom

Brad

John

First name
Mary

First name
Terry

Last name

Van Den Berg

Brue
TerHaar
Van Gorp

Last name
Daale
Rathje
Zwart
Weber

Last name
Reinders

Last name
Friend

Category

50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female

Category

50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male

Category
60 & Over Female

Category
60 & Over Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male

Time

24:22.3
33:11.5
35:18.7
48:04.0

Time

25:03.3
27:21.0
27:32.2
27:56.2

Time
42:04.0

Time
27:19.5

Pace (time / mile)
7:50.2

10:40.4

11:21.3

15:27.3

Pace (time / mile)
8:03.4
8:47.7
8:51.2
8:59.0

Pace (time / mile)
13:31.6

Pace (time / mile)
8:47.2



